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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 2.liga

Name

Pavel Svitanek

Radovan Tylis¢ak
Matus Piatka

Jéan Matejbus
Stefan Harabin
Jozef Valachovi¢
DuSan Piatka
Peter Kariuk
Pawel Gaj
Pawel Kotaciak
Milan Sifra
Toma$ Malatin
Gregorz Bucki
Luk&s Hybler
Milan Spiner
Peter Slosar
Pavol Hurajt
Jan Pelach
Emil Pacgin
Branislav Sroka
Martin BaSista
Pavol Slosar
Luka$ Knurovsky
Michal Janik
Peter Fris
Tom4s$ Barilla
Ladislav Conto

tukasz Oszostowicz

Rastislav Slovjak
Miroslav BilSak
Milan Hulvej
Matej Macho
Jozef Skokan
Adrian Dudek
Miroslav Va$€ura
Samuel Fris

Jan Gavalier
Jan Profant

individuals.in.league

Team Game

s

Autodiely 88
Lunys Team 105
MT Pelet 106

Three Beatles 117
Autodiely 105
Autodiely 55

MT Pelet 77

Lunys Team 20
Vega Zakopane 98
Vega Zakopane 90
Scame 110

BSB 75

Vega Zakopane 94
BSB 77

Three Beatles 60
Scame 95

Jabras 111

Jabras 120
Autodiely 92
Jabras 92

Lunys Team 34
Scame 100

MT Pelet 78

Vega Zakopane 16
MT Pelet 24

BSB 73

Three Beatles 101
Vega Zakopane 67
Scame 25

Three Beatles 7
Lunys Team 40
BSB 75

BSB 78

Lunys Team 88
Three Beatles 93
MT Pelet 24

MT Pelet 69

Lunys Team 91

Pins Points
14879 63.0
17417 71.0
17238 715
18943 75.0
16908 66.0

8841 30.5
12279 455
3150 14.0
15335 54.0
14062 50.0
17178 68.5
11533 41.0
14453 48.0
11778 420
9135 36.5
14460 46.0
16606 67.0
17870 58.0
13685 52.0
13635 40.5
5025 20.0
14757 47.0
11443 37.0
2346 9.0
3490 15.0
10494 33.0
14386 425
9481 30.5
3519 145
978 2.0
5519 12.0
10246 30.5
10628 255
11922 28.0
12463 28.0
3206 11.0
9160 19.0
12010 33.0

average

169.0795
165.8762
162.6226
161.9060
161.0286
160.7455
159.4675
157.5000
156.4796
156.2444
156.1636
153.7733
153.7553
152.9610
152.2500
152.2105
149.6036
148.9167
148.7500
148.2065
147.7941
147.5700
146.7051
146.6250
145.4167
143.7534
142.4356
141.5075
140.7600
139.7143
137.9750
136.6133
136.2564
135.4773
134.0108
133.5833
132.7536
131.9780
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Jozef Pisar¢ik Scame
Oto Brtan Autodiely
Marcin Wojtas Vega Zakopane

Ondrej Zavadsky Jabras
Pavol Repka Jabras
Magda Lipkowska Vega Zakopane
Pavol Kazimir Scame

39
38

49

5125
4956
901
5962
850
836
353

10.0
8.5
3.0

10.0
1.0
2.0
1.0

131.4103
130.4211
128.7143
121.6735
121.4286
119.4286
117.6667
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